HOW TO REGISTER FOR CLASSES IN SKYWARD

Step 1: Log into Skyward [__’_l
e www.willowcreek.alpineschools.org Gradebook
e Under the “Resources” drop down menu, click on“Skyward”

* Login to Skyward using your student logininformation

Allendance

Student info

Step 2: Click on “Schedule” (to the left of your home page)

Academic History
Portiolio

Login History

Step 3: Click on “Request Courses for 2018-19 in Willowcreek Middle School” (top right of the page)

N&:} Requests now open

(YXYIP RequestCourses for 2019-20 | WILLOWCREEK MIDDLE
SCHOOL

Step 4: Under “Available Courses”- find the class you would like to take, click on it, then click “Add
Course” You will see the class you selected appear on the right under “Selected Courses”

Available Courses Add Course Selected Courses

Request Courses for 7015.2016 |n WILLOWCRFEK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Step 5: o Grade--please select your math level first (does not apply to next year 7" or g™ graders).
Step 6: Continue to add the following classes—

9" Grade next year classes to add: Math, Science, and Electives

h h .
7" & 8" Grade next year classes to add: Electives
Note: check your registration papers for course numbers; checking the course number (to the left of the class)\ensures

that the class you select is the class you want. Always keep in mind that a full year class will have 2 numbers.
select one, the other will be added automatically.

Step 7: Add classes until you have a complete schedule- 16 “Total Requests/Scheduled” and 8.00 “Total Credits”
Step 8: Add your 3 Alternate choices. To do this, click on “Request Alternate”

Repeat the steps to add a class

Alternates will be added to the top of your selected courses li

R — When you are done,
e — your requests are saved
automatically.

There is no “save”
button. Just “log out”.




gth Grade Registration Steps

The following classes will not be available for you to select: application, teacher approval,
audition, IEP/ Resource accommodations or accelerated GT classes. If you are placed into
any of the above type classes, a counselor will manually change your schedule in Skyward.

Step 1: The following classes have already been entered in Skyward for you:
English
Health
Math
Science
US History
Digital Literacy

Step 2: Select your PE class
For 8" grade, you must choose between one of the following and can only choose 1. If
you do not select a PE, regular PE will be add it to your schedule. Please do not

choose more than 1.

PE Boys: P108B

PE Girls: P108G

Weight Training: P8400

Weight Training for Girls: P840G0

Step 3: Select elective classes.
You can choose between 2 full year classes, 5 semester classes or a combination.

Add classes until you have a complete schedule with 716 Total
Requests/Scheduled and

8.00 Total Credits.

Step 4: Select 3 alternate classes. Please choose semester classes only.



Willowcreek 8" Grade Courses

FULL YEAR ELECTIVES

Fine Arts:

Intermediate Percussion

Advanced Percussion

Concert Band

Symphonic Band

Wind Symphony

Jazz Band A (Advanced)

Jazz Band B (Intermediate) (Early Morning)

Beginning Orchestra
Intermediate Orchestra
Advanced Orchestra

Advanced Mixed Choir
Intermediate Women’s Choir
Advanced Women’s Choir
Intermediate Men’s Choir
Chamber Choir

Drama 2

Dance Company (bance Fund. Recommend)

Foreign Language:
Chinese 1

French 1
Spanish 1

Other:
Yearbook

A35211
A351A1
A3061
A3261
A3271
A3111

*Online Application

A8001
A8011
A8021

A4321
A430WA1
A420WA1

A420M1
*Audition Only

*Audition Only

*Audition Only

LCH11
LFR11
LSP11

*Online Application

SEMESTER ELECTIVES

English:
Creative Writing

Debate 1

Fine Arts:

Art Foundations 1

Art 2D (Art Foundations 1 prerequisite)

3D Arts/Crafts (Art Foundations 1 prerequisite)
Art Explorations 718 Art Foundations 1 prerequisite
Ceramics 1 (Art Foundations 1 prerequisite)
Show Choir

Guitar 1

Drama Foundations

Drama 1 (Drama Foundations prerequisite)
Musical Theater

Stage Crew

Dance Fundamentals

Dance Fundamentals Advanced
Dance 1 (Dance Fund. prerequisite)

Dance 2 (pance Fund. prerequisite)

Social Dance

Other:

Peer Leader
Peer Tutor
Teacher’s Aide

Agricultural Science 7/8
Psychology

Technology:
Creative Coding

Exploring Business & Marketing
Exploring Technology 7
Exploring Technology 8

FAC Exploration A (Clothing)
FAC Exploration B (Foods)
Intro to Digital Design

ENCRO

END10

A0010
A2000
A2110
AO002EO
A2210
A4450
A3410
A6000

A6010
*Audition Only

*Online Application

A5000
A500A

A5010
*Audition Only

A5060

*Online Application
*Online Application
*Online Application

C11110
HXPSO0

C60110
C20010
C80110
C80120
C30410
C30510
C60210

For questions regarding audition classes, please contact the teachers. For contact information you can

visit our webpage at willowcreek.alpineschools.org or see the contact page in this booklet.

Applications are online, please visit the counseling registration page on the school website

willowcreek.alpineschools.org.

*For application or audition classes, please choose another class you would take if you do not get

accepted.



